DF-8100 PRODUCT BRIEF Rev C  1 | P a g e
DF-8100
INTEGRATED SENSOR
PRODUCT BRIEF
Revision C
DF-8100 PRODUCT BRIEF Rev C  2 | P a g e
CONTENTS
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION ............................................................................................................................................ 3

• e-Bikes, e-Scooters
• Industrial
4. ORDERING INFORMATION
PART  OPERATING TEMP. RANGE FEATURES DESCRIPTION
DF-8100A00 -20C to +70C Consumer 5000pc 7-inch reel
DF-8100A00SR -20C to +70C Consumer 300pc sample reel
DF-8100B00 -40C to +85C Industrial 5000pc 7-inch reel
DF-8100B00SR -40C to +85C Industrial 300pc sample reel
DF-8100DK N/A N/A Full Design Kit
DF-8100PCK N/A N/A Design Kit, Sensor Module only
Table 1: Ordering Information
DF-8100 PRODUCT BRIEF Rev C  4 | P a g e
5. PIN CONFIGURATION
Figure 1: Pin Configuration
6. PIN DESCRIPTION
BUMP ID PIN NAME PIN DESCRIPTION